Plymouth State University Factbook

Student Tuition, Fees and Charges

Click here for previous five years.

	FY02		FY03		FY04		FY05		FY06	
Tuition										
In-State	\$	4,220	\$	4,450	\$	4,750	\$	5,060	\$	5,410
Yearly Percentage Increase		3.94%		5.45%		6.74%		6.53%		6.92%
Out-of-State	\$	9,720	\$	10,110	\$	10,800	\$	11,500	\$	12,250
Yearly Percentage Increase		3.74%		4.01%		6.82%		6.48%		6.52%
Mandatory Fees										
Registration Fee	\$	78	\$	80	\$	84	\$	86	\$	88
Health Services Fee	\$	176	\$	184	\$	192	\$	202	\$	212
Technology Fee	\$	276	\$	302	\$	330	\$	336	\$	354
Student Union Fee	\$	280	\$	298	\$	402	\$	414	\$	434
Student Activity Fee	\$	173	\$	160	\$	172	\$	190	\$	340
Recreation Fee	\$	347	\$	382	\$	310	\$	330	\$	190
Yearly Percentage Increase		6.06%		5.71%		5.97%		4.56%		3.85%
Total Tuition and Mandatory Fees										
In-State	\$	5,550	\$	5,856	\$	6,240	\$	6,618	\$	7,028
Out-of-State	\$	11,050	\$	11,516	\$	12,290	\$	13,058	\$	13,868
Other Required Fees										
Matriculation Fee	\$	75	\$	75	\$	75	\$	75	\$	75
Orientation Fee	\$	90	\$	90	\$	90	\$	90	\$	90
Yearly Percentage Increase		0.00%		0.00%		0.00%		0.00%		0.00%

Plymouth State University Factbook Student Tuition, Fees, and Charges

	FY02		FY03		FY04		FY05		FY06	
Room and Board										
Room Double) double occupancy)	\$	3,662	\$	3,870	\$	4,100	\$	4,350	\$	4,650
Board (285 Super Block+Flexcash)	\$	1,812	\$	1,898	\$	1,958	\$	1,994	\$	2,130
Total Room and Board	\$	5,474	\$	5,768	\$	6,058	\$	6,344	\$	6,780
Yearly Percentage Increase		5.15%		5.37%		5.03%		4.72%		6.87%

Office of Institutional Research

Prepared by Nick Mathis from data supplied by Judy Landry, Office of the Controller

Last updated: July 5, 2005